#C:\  Wheelchair Sports NSW/ACT Sporting Members

WHEELCHAIR
R Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

NSW/ACT

Wheelchair Basketball Club League 2025 Round 12 Castle Hill Pool A Competition Table

Team Played
1. lllawarra Eagles 6
2. Sydney Blues 6
3. OC Rollers BLACK 6
4. Sydney Uni Lions 6

* The WR column is a Win Ratio. It calculates the number of points received, out of the number of points possible, and is the basis for ranking the competition tables.

especially if teams do not play an equal number of matches.

Page 1 of 1

For

177

207

87

91

Against
103
140
143

176

Diff.

74

67

-56

-85

Points WR*
16 89%
16 89%
8 44%
8 44%

It is a fair measure,

Accessed at 09 Aug 2025 at 04:33:19



	Wheelchair Sports NSW/ACT Sporting Members
	Wheelchair Basketball Club League 2025 Round 12 Castle Hill Pool A Competition Table

