## Wheelchair Basketball Club League 2025 Round 12 Castle Hill Pool A Competition Table

Team	Played	Wins	Draws	Losses	For	Against	Diff.	Bonus	Points	WR*
1. Illawarra Eagles	6	5	0	1	177	103	74	0	16	89%
2. Sydney Blues	6	5	0	1	207	140	67	0	16	89%
3. OC Rollers BLACK	6	1	0	5	87	143	-56	0	8	44%
4. Sydney Uni Lions	6	1	0	5	91	176	-85	0	8	44%

<sup>\*</sup> The **WR** column is a **Win Ratio**. It calculates the number of points received, out of the number of points possible, and is the basis for ranking the competition tables. It is a fair measure, especially if teams do not play an equal number of matches.

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 09 Aug 2025 at 04:33:19